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Week 1
     

Tue., Mar 3 2009  10:18 a Terminators Released T.J. Houshmandzadeh SEA WR Owner

Tue., Mar 3 2009  10:18 a Prosecutors Released Torry Holt JAC WR Owner

Tue., Mar 3 2009  10:18 a Gashouse Gorillas Released Tom Brady NWE QB Owner

Tue., Mar 3 2009  10:18 a Hammerheads Released Carson Palmer CIN QB Owner

Tue., Mar 3 2009  10:18 a Dynamic Duo Released LaDainian Tomlinson SDG RB Owner

     
Fri., Aug 21 2009  10:46 p Hammerheads Acquired Overachievers Acquired Trade

Willie Parker, RB Reggie Brown, WR

Wed., Aug 19 2009  6:15 p The Brain Acquired Terminators Acquired Trade

Darren Sproles, RB Arizona Cardinals, Defense

Tue., Aug 4 2009  10:55 p Double Impact Acquired Overachievers Acquired Trade

John Carney, K Chad Ochocinco, WR

Tue., Aug 4 2009  10:08 a Hammerheads Acquired The Brain Acquired Trade

Greg Jennings, WR David Garrard, QB

Calvin Johnson, WR Steven Jackson, RB

     
Week 2
     

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Terminators Acquired Mike Bell NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Terminators Released Glen Coffee SFO RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p The Brain Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p The Brain Placed on IR Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Overachievers Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Overachievers Released San Diego Chargers SDG Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Terminators Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Terminators Released Torry Holt JAC WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Lee Evans BUF WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Prosecutors Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Prosecutors Released Chaz Schilens OAK WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Louis Murphy OAK WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  9:08 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Brett Favre MIN QB Waiver Wire

     
Week 3
     

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Johnny Knox CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Released Chris Chambers KAN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Pickles Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Pickles Released Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Released Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Pickles Acquired John Carney NOR K Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Pickles Released Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Acquired Steve Smith NYG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Released Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 4
     

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released New England Patriots NWE Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Hammerheads Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Hammerheads Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Glen Coffee SFO RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Louis Murphy OAK WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Terminators Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Terminators Released James Davis CLE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Hammerheads Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Hammerheads Released Neil Rackers ARI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Pickles Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Pickles Released Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Defense Waiver Wire
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Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Jay Feely NYJ K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Released David Akers PHI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Terminators Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 2 2009  9:07 p Terminators Released Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Terminators Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Terminators Released Earl Bennett CHI WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p The Brain Acquired Nate Washington TEN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p The Brain Released Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Prosecutors Released Hakeem Nicks NYG WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Terminators Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Defense Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Terminators Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Defense Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Prosecutors Released Jamal Lewis CLE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 3 2009  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released Donnie Avery STL WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 6 2009  8:17 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Hammerheads Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Hammerheads Released Tennessee Titans TEN Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Acquired Michael Crabtree SFO WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p The Brain Acquired Earl Bennett CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p The Brain Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Terminators Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Terminators Released Mike Bell NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Acquired Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Released Robbie Gould CHI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Brett Favre MIN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Terminators Acquired New England Patriots NWE Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Terminators Released Chicago Bears CHI Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Acquired David Akers PHI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Darren McFadden OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 9 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Released Washington Redskins WAS Defense Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 10 2009  9:06 p Overachievers Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Defense Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 10 2009  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 10 2009  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released Derrick Ward TAM RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 10 2009  9:06 p Overachievers Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Defense Waiver Wire

     
Week 6
     

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Acquired Jamal Lewis CLE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Released Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Pickles Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Pickles Released Larry Johnson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Nick Folk DAL K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Hammerheads Acquired Neil Rackers ARI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Hammerheads Released Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Acquired Jake Delhomme CAR QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p The Brain Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p The Brain Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Pickles Acquired Mark Sanchez NYJ QB Waiver Wire
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Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Pickles Released Michael Vick PHI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Placed on IR Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Overachievers Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Mike Bell NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Brett Favre MIN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p The Brain Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 16 2009  9:07 p The Brain Released Nate Washington TEN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 17 2009  9:06 p Hammerheads Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Defense Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 17 2009  9:06 p Hammerheads Released LenDale White TEN RB Waiver Wire

     
Thu., Oct 15 2009  8:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Dynamic Duo Acquired Trade

Reggie Bush, RB Donald Driver, WR

     
Week 7
     

Fri., Oct 23 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Hakeem Nicks NYG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 23 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 23 2009  9:07 p Terminators Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 23 2009  9:07 p Terminators Released Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 23 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 23 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Washington Redskins WAS Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 23 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 23 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Jay Feely NYJ K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 24 2009  9:06 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Shayne Graham CIN K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 24 2009  9:06 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 24 2009  9:06 p Terminators Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 24 2009  9:06 p Terminators Released Rob Bironas TEN K Waiver Wire

     
Week 8
     

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Acquired Shonn Greene NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Released Brent Celek PHI TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Terminators Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Terminators Released Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Pickles Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Pickles Released Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Terminators Acquired Vernon Davis SFO TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Terminators Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Brett Favre MIN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Glen Coffee SFO RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Mike Bell NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 30 2009  9:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Eli Manning NYG QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 31 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Acquired Jay Feely NYJ K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 31 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Released Jamal Lewis CLE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 31 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 31 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

     
Sat., Oct 31 2009  5:01 p Prosecutors Acquired Dynamic Duo Acquired Trade

Owen Daniels, TE Patrick Crayton, WR

Wed., Oct 28 2009  12:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Prosecutors Acquired Trade

Philip Rivers, QB Kurt Warner, QB

Julius Jones, RB Mike Sims-Walker, WR

     
Week 9
     

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Acquired Olindo Mare SEA K Waiver Wire
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Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p The Brain Acquired Bernard Berrian MIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p The Brain Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p Pickles Acquired Ryan Moats HOU RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p Pickles Released Willis McGahee BAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Placed on IR Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p The Brain Acquired Larry Johnson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p The Brain Released Chicago Bears CHI Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p The Brain Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  9:07 p The Brain Released Jason Elam ATL K Waiver Wire

     
Week 10
     

Tue., Nov 10 2009  8:43 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

Tue., Nov 10 2009  8:43 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Taken off IR Darren McFadden OAK RB Owner

Tue., Nov 10 2009  8:43 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p The Brain Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p The Brain Released Matt Ryan ATL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Laurence Maroney NWE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Dan Carpenter MIA K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p Dynamic Duo Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Chris Chambers KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Shayne Graham CIN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 11 2009  9:20 p Gashouse Gorillas Released New York Giants NYG Defense Waiver Wire

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 18 2009  9:03 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Taken off IR Shayne Graham CIN K Owner

Wed., Nov 18 2009  9:03 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Chris Chambers KAN WR Owner

Wed., Nov 18 2009  9:21 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Justin Forsett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 18 2009  9:21 p Dynamic Duo Placed on IR Julius Jones SEA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 18 2009  9:21 p Double Impact Acquired New York Giants NYG Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 18 2009  9:21 p Double Impact Released Olindo Mare SEA K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 18 2009  9:21 p Overachievers Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 18 2009  9:21 p Overachievers Released Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 19 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 19 2009  9:07 p Dynamic Duo Placed on IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Waiver Wire

     
Thu., Nov 19 2009  6:07 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Prosecutors Acquired Trade

Jay Feely, K Laurence Maroney, RB

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 25 2009  8:57 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Taken off IR Chris Chambers KAN WR Owner

Wed., Nov 25 2009  8:57 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Matt Prater DEN K Owner

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Hammerheads Acquired Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Hammerheads Placed on IR Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Eli Manning NYG QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Dynamic Duo Released Justin Forsett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Double Impact Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Double Impact Released New York Jets NYJ Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Gashouse Gorillas Placed on IR Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Pickles Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Pickles Released Kris Brown HOU K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Rob Bironas TEN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 25 2009  9:18 p Dynamic Duo Released Dan Carpenter MIA K Waiver Wire

     
Week 13
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Wed., Dec 2 2009  9:16 p Terminators Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  9:16 p Terminators Placed on IR Brian Westbrook PHI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  9:16 p Overachievers Acquired New York Jets NYJ Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  9:16 p Overachievers Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Defense Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  9:16 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Justin Forsett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  9:16 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Jay Feely NYJ K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  9:16 p Overachievers Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 2 2009  9:16 p Overachievers Released Braylon Edwards NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 3 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 3 2009  9:07 p Double Impact Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 3 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Acquired Jay Cutler CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 3 2009  9:07 p Prosecutors Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Defense Waiver Wire

Mon., Dec 7 2009  11:15 p The Brain Taken off IR Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Owner

Mon., Dec 7 2009  11:15 p The Brain Released Earl Bennett CHI WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Tue., Dec 8 2009  7:45 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Taken off IR Matt Prater DEN K Owner

Tue., Dec 8 2009  7:45 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

Tue., Dec 8 2009  7:45 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Santana Moss WAS WR Owner

Sun., Dec 13 2009  9:49 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Taken off IR Santana Moss WAS WR Owner

Sun., Dec 13 2009  9:49 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Darren McFadden OAK RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Wed., Dec 16 2009  8:07 p Terminators Released Nick Folk DAL K Commissioner

Wed., Dec 16 2009  8:07 p Terminators Acquired Jay Feely NYJ K Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Playoff Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     

Mon., Jan 4 2010  10:04 p Dynamic Duo Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Defense Commissioner

Mon., Jan 4 2010  10:04 p Dynamic Duo Taken off IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Commissioner

Tue., Jan 5 2010  10:47 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Miami Dolphins MIA Defense Commissioner

Tue., Jan 5 2010  10:47 p Gashouse Gorillas Taken off IR Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Commissioner

Tue., Jan 5 2010  10:47 p Hammerheads Taken off IR Leon Washington NYJ RB Commissioner

Tue., Jan 5 2010  10:47 p Hammerheads Released Indianapolis Colts IND Defense Commissioner

Tue., Jan 5 2010  10:48 p Prosecutors Taken off IR Owen Daniels HOU TE Commissioner

Tue., Jan 5 2010  10:48 p Prosecutors Released Jay Cutler CHI QB Commissioner

Thu., Jan 7 2010  10:54 a Terminators Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Thu., Jan 7 2010  10:54 a Terminators Taken off IR Brian Westbrook PHI RB Owner

Tue., Jan 12 2010  8:19 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Commissioner

Tue., Jan 12 2010  8:19 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Taken off IR Darren McFadden OAK RB Commissioner

Tue., Jan 12 2010  8:19 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released San Diego Chargers SDG Defense Commissioner

     


